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The menu of Olde Liberty Tavern from Trenton includes 17 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu
cost about $6.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Olde Liberty Tavern:
Love the atmosphere great place to meet people and play pool. And the food is sometimes a little expensive, but
it's worth it. Also love the weekly pool tournament on Saturday. read more. As a visitor, you can use the WLAN of
the establishment free of charge, And into the accessible spaces also come guests with wheelchairs or
physiological disabilities. If the weather are right, you can also eat and drink outside. What User doesn't like
about Olde Liberty Tavern:
| went to this bar several times. The bartender told me they won't let anyone in after 1:15 | arrived 1:06 she then
said she would not serve me according to the owner. She then went ahead and severed other people who
ordered after me even though last call was 1:30. If | do return to this bar | will NOT tip this bartender even though
prior | tipped her favorably. Very disgusted, | am not a new patron and favored this... read more. During a meal, a
good drink is essential. In this gastropub, you not only get delicious dishes from the menu but also a
comprehensive and particularly good variety of good beers and other alcoholic beverages that go well with the
food, You can also discover nice South American meals in the menu. Following various sports events and
competitions is equally one of the highlights of visiting this sports bar, and you have the opportunity to try
scrumptious American meals like Burger or Barbecue.
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Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS
Sandwiches

TAVERN CHEESE STEAK
Side dishes

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS
Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS*
Chicken dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS

For the small hunger

JALAPENO POPPERS

Trench Tries

CHEESE FRIES

$7.0

$8.3

$5.0

$4.0

$8.0

$8.5

$6.8

$5.0

Vegetables

EGG ROLLS

Sandwiches and Such

CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH $8.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Share Plates|1lpps

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK EGG ROLLS

3) $8.0
Ingredients Used

EGG

Uncategorized

PORK ROLL SANDWICH $7.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
CHEESE BURGER $8.0
HAMBURGER $7.3
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Olde Tiberty Tavern

2114 Liberty St, 08629, Trenton, Opening Hours:

US, United States Monday 16:30 -02:00
Tuesday 16:30 -02:00
Wednesday 16:30 -02:00
Thursday 16:30 -02:00
Friday 16:30 -02:00
Saturday 16:30 -02:00
Sunday 16:30 -02:00
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